
THORACIC CANCERS 2020: NEW PARADIGMS FOR REAL PRACTICE AND BEYOND 
Sala Congressi della Banca Popolare di Sondrio 

Tirano (SO) – 29 febbraio 2019 
 
 
08.30 Registration 
 
08.45 Welcome and introduction 
 Giuseppe Valmadre, Diego Cortinovis 
 
THE PATOLOGIST CORNER 
Chair: Alessandra Bearz, Paolo Declich 
 
09.00 WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD THE PREDICTIVE FACTORS IN IMMUNOTHERAPY 
 Silvio Veronese 
 
09.15 THE ROLE OF NGS IN DAILY PRACTICE 
 Fabio Pagni 
 
09.30 Discussion 
 
THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY TEAM 
Chair: Mauro Palazzi, Gerolamo Rossi, Nicoletta Zilembo 
 
09.45 NSCLC STAGE III: SURGERY UP FRONT: PRO-CONS 
 Surgeon pro: Luca Bertolaccini, Surgeon contra: Eliseo Passera       
 
10.15 Discussant: Giulio Cerea, Casimiro Giorgetta 
 
10.30 Coffee break 
 
10.45 NSCLC STAGE III: NEW RADIOTHERAPY SCHEDULES (IS THE TIME TO MOVE  
FORWARD?): PRO-CONS  
 Radiotherapists: Andrea Filippi, Flavia Serafini 
 
11.15 Discussant: Diego Signorelli 
 
11.30 NSCLC STAGE III: NEO-ADJUVANT OR CONSOLIDATION THERAPIES 
 Alessandra Bulotta, Sara Pilotto 
 
12.00 Discussant: Matteo Brighenti 
 
LECTURE WITH INTRODUCTION 
Chair: Diego Cortinovis 
 
12.15 CLINICAL CASE: HOW CLINICAL RESEARCH MAKES DIFFERENCE  
Clinical Case: Stefania Canova   
 



 
12.30 CLINICAL RESEARCH IN LUNG CANCER: WE BELIEVE IN THE FUTURE 
 Ettore Mari 
 
13.00 Lunch 
 
14.00 FONICAP: presentation  
 Antonio Santo  
 
ADVACEND DISEASE  
Chair: Paolo Bidoli 
14.05 FIRST AND SECOND LINE IN NON ONCOGENE ADDICTED 
 Enrica Capelletto 
 
14.20 HOW MANY POSSIBILITIES IN FIRST LINE SETTING? 
 Emanuela Vattemi 
 
14.35 Discussion 
 
THE ONGENE DRIVEN TUMORS  
Chair: Alessandro Del Conte 
14.45 NEW PERSPECTIVES FOR ‘OMAS (OTHER THAN EGFR/ALK/ROS1) 
 Luca Toschi 
 
15.00 THERE ARE ESTABLISHED PARADIGMS IN EGFR/ALK/ROS1 
 Carlo Genova 
 
15.15 Discussion 
 
THE REVOLUTION IN FORGOTTEN TUMORS 
Chair: Clelia Casartelli 
 
15.30 SCLC AND IMMUNE THERAPIES 
 Alessandro Leonetti 
 
15.45 MPM WAITING FOR THE TURNING POINT 
 Giovanni Luca Ceresoli 
 
16.00 Discussion 
 
16.15 Closing Remark 
 Giuseppe Valmadre, Diego Cortinovis 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
  Comitato Organizzatore 
 Diego Cortinovis 
 Enrica Capelletto 
 Paolo Declich 
 Marcello Tiseo 
 Stefania Canova 

 
FACULTY 
Alessandra Bearz, Aviano (PN) 
Luca Bertolaccini, Bologna 
Paolo Bidoli, Monza 
Matteo Brighenti, Cremona 
Alessandra Bulotta, Milano 
Stefania Canova, Monza 
Enrica Capelletto, Orbassano (TO)  
Giulio Cerea, Milano 
Clelia Casartelli, Como 
Giovanni Luca Ceresoli, Bergamo 
Diego Cortinovis, Monza 
Paolo Declich, Sondrio  
Alessandro Del Conte, Pordenone 
Andrea Filippi, Pavia 
Carlo Genova, Genova 
Casimiro Giorgetta, Sondalo (SO) 
Alessandro Leonetti, Parma 
Ettore Mari, Milano 
Fabio Pagni, Milano 
Mauro Palazzi, Milano 
Eliseo Passera, Monza    
Sara Pilotto, Verona 
Gerolamo Rossi, Como 
Antonio Santo, Verona 
Flavia Serafini, Como 
Diego Signorelli, Milano 
Luca Toschi, Milano 
Giuseppe Valmadre, Sondalo (SO) 
Emanuela Vattemi, Bolzano 
Silvio Veronese, Milano 
Nicoletta Zilembo, Milano 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 



 


